Name

Jonathan Andrus
Daniel Barber
Thomas Barber
Dr.Jonathan Bird
Benjamin Bodwell
Solomon Buell
Solomon Buell
Abel Case

Amasa Case

Job Case

Levi Case
Solomon Case
Salathiel Chapman
Eliakim Colton
Elisha Cornish
Elisha Cornish
George Cornish
Ebenezer Curtis

Died
13 Apr 1837
18 Apr 1779
8 Jun 1794
17 Dec 1786
7 Apr 1787
23 Mar 1793
17 Jan 1835
10 Dec 1844
23 Jun 1834
6 May 1798
23 Apr 1802
3Jul 1811
15 May 1844
23 Sep 1807
21 Mar 1826
27 Apr 1794
21 Nov 1841
21 Mar 1819

Age
77
46
66
43
44
59
78
87
81
60
41
76
84
58
77
12
81
58



